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Floyd County Sheriff's Office
Media Report 2000 w photo(Recurring) Printed on March 11, 2026

Last, First Age Sex Race Address Arrest Initial Arrest Initial Arrested Agency Release Reason

     42

Not Hispanic or Latino

White 7 BERKSHIRE DR
NE, ROME, GA
30161

03/11/26 WILSHIRE RD FORRISTER, Floyd County
Police
Department

Bonded Out

HOLCOMB, JANA
KATE

40-5-121(A) - DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED (MISDEMEANOR) - Cleared by Arrest

     37

Not Hispanic or Latino

White 106 DEERBROOK
DR SW, ROME, GA
30165

03/11/26 Circle K 5 HART, Rome Police
Department

DELAY, KAYLA
CHENEE

16-13-30(J) - POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA LESS THAN AN OUNCE - MISD - Cleared by Arrest
16-13-30(A) - POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE I CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - Cleared by Arrest
16-13-30(A) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE - Cleared by Arrest
40-2-8 - Operation of unregistered vehicle or vehicle without current license plate - Cleared by Arrest

     51

Not Hispanic or Latino

White 898 LAKE CREEK
RD, CEDARTOWN,
GA 30125

03/11/26 898 Lake Creek BALLARD, Rome Police
Department

FRAZIER, KATRINA
S

17-13-33 - FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE - Cleared by Arrest
17-6-12 - FAILURE TO APPEAR - MISDEMEANOR - Cleared by Arrest

     30

Hispanic or Latino

Male White 31 BEECH ST NE
#APT B, ROME,
GA 30161

03/11/26 31 BEECH ST Towle, Kristopher Floyd County
Sheriff's Office

MARTINEZ, PABLO

16-10-24(A) - WILLFUL OBSTRUCTION OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS - MISDEMEANOR - Cleared by Arrest
42-8-38 - PROBATION VIOLATION (MISD) - Cleared by Arrest

     38

Not Hispanic or Latino

Black or 1710 HIGH ST SE,
ROME, GA 30161

03/11/26 Floyd county court Rome Police
Department

JOHNSON,
CHRISTINA LYNN
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     45

Not Hispanic or Latino

Male White 1116
WILLOWDALE RD,
DALTON, GA

03/11/26 WHITFIELD Dempsey, Floyd County
Sheriff's Office

WILSON, JOSHUA
DAVID

42-8-38 - PROBATION VIOLATION (MISD) - Cleared by Arrest

     58

Not Hispanic or Latino

Male White 2 HOLLAND DR
SW, ROME, GA
30165

03/11/26 FLOYD COUNTY Lamb, Luke Floyd County
Sheriff's Office

TOWE, RODNEY
JAMES

Court Order - Guilty (CCH-310)

Total Records: 7


